Utility Company

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite

Comanche Electric Cooperative
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative

Product
gas
gas
gas
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
garbage
sewer
water
electricity
electricity
water
sewer
garbage
electricity
water
electricity
water
sewer
garbage
electricity
electricity
electricity

Date
11/7-12/8/2020
11/7-12/8/2020
11/7-12/8/2020
11/19-12/18/2020
11/19-12/18/2020
11/19-12/18/2020
11/19-12/18/2020
11/19-12/18/2020
11/19-12/18/2020
11/19-12/18/2020
11/19-12/18/2020
11/19-12/18/2020
11/19-12/18/2020
11/19-12/18/2020
11/19-12/18/2020
11/19-12/18/2020
11/19-12/18/2020
11/19-12/18/2020
11/19-12/18/2020
11/19-12/18/2020
11/19-12/18/2020
11/20-12/20/2020
11/21-12/21/2020
11/21-12/21/2020

Location
1003 Parker St
2111 Priddy Road
Courthouse
1001 Fisher
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
2111 Priddy Road
2111 Priddy Road
2111 Priddy Road
2111 Priddy Road
2111 Priddy Road
33 Lometa Highway
33 Lometa Highway
1003 Parker
1003 Parker
1003 Parker
1003 Parker
P3 Barn
P2 Barn
P4 Barn

City
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite

Amount Metered

86

560

123

353

818

15000

168

3200
24480
44.4
4550

93
600
1696
1300

166
276
584

Cost
$126.38
$428.22
$150.06

$64.77
$139.45
$1,635.00
$672.00
$156.28
$49.44
$31.45
$2,668.32
$177.60
$135.25
$178.29
$159.71
$21.09
$26.50
$243.57
$27.17
$13.25
$101.00
$5.59
$41.30
$70.65

$64.77

$2,683.62

$3,319.17

$47.59

$384.99



