Utility Company	Product	Date	Location	City	Amount Metered	Cost	
Atmos Energy	gas	11/7-12/8/2020	1003 Parker St	Goldthwaite	86	\$126.38	
Atmos Energy	gas	11/7-12/8/2020	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite	560	\$428.22	
Atmos Energy	gas	11/7-12/8/2020	Courthouse	Goldthwaite	123	\$150.06	
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	11/19-12/18/2020	1001 Fisher	Goldthwaite	353	\$64.77	\$64.77
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	11/19-12/18/2020	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	818	\$139.45	
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	11/19-12/18/2020	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	15000	\$1,635.00	
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	11/19-12/18/2020	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	168	\$672.00	
City of Goldthwaite	garbage	11/19-12/18/2020	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite		\$156.28	
City of Goldthwaite	sewer	11/19-12/18/2020	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite		\$49.44	
City of Goldthwaite	water	11/19-12/18/2020	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	3200	\$31.45	\$2,683.62
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	11/19-12/18/2020	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite	24480	\$2,668.32	
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	11/19-12/18/2020	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite	44.4	\$177.60	
City of Goldthwaite	water	11/19-12/18/2020	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite	4550	\$135.25	
City of Goldthwaite	sewer	11/19-12/18/2020	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite		\$178.29	
City of Goldthwaite	garbage	11/19-12/18/2020	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite		\$159.71	\$3,319.17
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	11/19-12/18/2020	33 Lometa Highway	Goldthwaite	93	\$21.09	
City of Goldthwaite	water	11/19-12/18/2020	33 Lometa Highway	Goldthwaite	600	\$26.50	\$47.59
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	11/19-12/18/2020	1003 Parker	Goldthwaite	1696	\$243.57	
City of Goldthwaite	water	11/19-12/18/2020	1003 Parker	Goldthwaite	1300	\$27.17	
City of Goldthwaite	sewer	11/19-12/18/2020	1003 Parker	Goldthwaite		\$13.25	
City of Goldthwaite	garbage	11/19-12/18/2020	1003 Parker	Goldthwaite		\$101.00	\$384.99
Comanche Electric Cooperative	electricity	11/20-12/20/2020	P3 Barn	Goldthwaite	166	\$5.59	
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative	electricity	11/21-12/21/2020	P2 Barn	Goldthwaite	276	\$41.30	
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative	electricity	11/21-12/21/2020	P4 Barn	Goldthwaite	584	\$70.65	